

ALLEN MEMORIAL WAY 100% COST ESTIMATE

HWY 98 TO LONG AVENUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	BID PRICE
GENERAL					
101-1	MOBILIZATION (10% OF BID MAX)	1	LS	\$41,028.60	\$41,028.60
102-1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (5% OF BID MAX)	1	LS	\$20,514.30	\$20,514.30
				SUBTOTAL	\$61,542.90
ROAD CONSTRUCTION					
104-10-3	SEDIMENT BARRIER	60	LF	\$4.00	\$240.00
110-1-1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
110-4-10	REMOVAL OF EXISITING CONCRETE	115	SY	\$45.00	\$5,175.00
110-7-1	MAILBOXES	9	EA	\$200.00	\$1,800.00
120-1	REGULAR EXCAVATION	94	CY	\$30.00	\$2,820.00
120-2-2	BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE	80	CY	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
283-71	8" RECLAIMED ASPHALT PAVEMENT BASE COURSE	5,758	SY	\$10.00	\$57,580.00
285-704	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 04 (LIMEROCK ONLY)	214	SY	\$25.00	\$5,350.00
285-709	OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09 (LIMEROCK ONLY)	1,097	SY	\$35.00	\$38,395.00
334-1-12	SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONCRETE, TRAFFIC B	941	TN	\$190.00	\$178,790.00
430-175-218	PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,OTHER-ELIP/ARCH, 18"S/CD	40	LF	\$195.00	\$7,800.00
430-982-625	MITERED END SECTION, OPTIONAL - ELLIPTICAL / ARCH, 18" CD	2	EA	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
570-1-2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	4,000	SY	\$4.50	\$18,000.00
	12" RIBBON CURB	105	LF	\$60.00	\$6,300.00
700- 1- 400	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, INSTALL	7	AS	\$510.00	\$3,570.00
700- 1- 600	SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE	7	AS	\$60.00	\$420.00
700-143-113	ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, W/BEACON, 21-30 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
710- 90	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, FINAL SURFACE	1	LS	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
*	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24"	82	LF	*	*
*	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.848	GM	*	*
711- 11- 125	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND SCHOOL MARKING	82	LF	\$12.00	\$984.00
711- 11- 160	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, MESSAGE	5	EA	\$270.00	\$1,350.00
711- 16- 201	THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"	0.848	GM	\$6,500.00	\$5,512.00
				SUBTOTAL	\$410,286.00
ALLEN MEMORIAL WAY TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST					\$471,828.90

*THESE QUANTITIES ARE PAID FOR UNDER PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS (FINAL SURFACE), LUMP SUM - ITEM 710-90. THE QUANTITIES SHOWN ARE FOR ONE APPLICATION; SEE SPECIFICATION 710 FOR THE NUMBER OF APPLICATIONS REQUIRED.

**THESE QUANTITIES ARE PAID FOR UNDER 706-1-3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B.